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2020 Board Meeting Schedule 
 

• Thursday, January 23, 2020 
 

• Thursday, February 27, 2020 
 

• Thursday, March 26, 2020 
 

• Thursday, April 23, 2020 
 

• Thursday, May 28, 2020 
 

• Thursday, June 25, 2020 
 

• Thursday, July 23, 2020 
 

• Thursday, August 27, 2020 
 

• Thursday, September 24, 2020 
 

• Thursday, October 22, 2020 
 

• Thursday, November 12, 2020 
 

• Thursday, December 10, 2020 
 
Note:  This schedule is tentative and subject to change through action by the Board. The Board 
meetings are generally scheduled for the fourth Thursday of each month with the exception of 
November and December. 
 


